# 2020 Regional Assembly Registration Form

Online registration also available at: Indianadisciples.org



Use separate form for each attendee.

2020 Regional Assembly of the Christian Church in Indiana

### October 2-3, 2020

The Warren Performing Arts Center

9500 E. 16th St., Indianapolis, IN 46229

#### **Registration deadline: September 18, 2020**

Name	Badge Name
Address	City/State
Zip Phone En	ail (for confirmation notice)
Congregation	City

**Voting Delegates:** Voting delegates are persons registered for Assembly and are chosen by their congregation as submitted by their church on the Certificate Form for Voting Representatives or those with ministerial standing in the Christian Church (Disciples of Christ) in Indiana who are registered for Assembly.

Clergy \_\_\_\_\_ Lay \_\_\_\_\_

Special Needs and/or Food Allergies: \_\_\_\_\_

<b>Registration</b> Registration fees include Saturday meals and all Friday/Saturday activities. Friday banquets have an additional cost.		
Adult Registration		
Student Registration - Ages 12 and up (includes seminary students)	\$35 🗌	
Childcare is provided on Saturday only - <u>free</u> of charge for children ages infant to 11. Please complete and return a "Childcare Registration Form" by <b>September 10, 2020</b> .		

Optional Meals		
Friday, October 2, Women's Banquet, 6:00 pm, The Warren Performing Arts Center	\$20 🗌	
Friday, October 2, Men's Banquet, 6:00 pm, The Warren Performing Arts Center	\$20	

## **Total Amount Enclosed**

**To pay by check or money order** make payable to Christian Church in Indiana. Mail to Christian Church in Indiana, c/o Assembly, 1100 W. 42<sup>nd</sup> St., Ste. 150, Indianapolis, IN 46208. This form can be completed electronically and emailed to sandy@indianadisciples.org.

#### To pay by credit card:

Name on card: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Visa \_\_\_\_ Visa \_\_\_\_ Mastercard

Credit Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Security Code: \_\_\_\_\_

\$